

WHEREAS, violations of Article Article Pro Article 13, Section 1325,02 of the Building Code have been found on Article 110, Section 110.1 of the BOA Bidg. Code

these premises, IT IS HEREBY ORDERED in accordance with the above Code that all persons cease, desist from, and

at once pertaining to construction, alterations or repairs on these premises known as_

unless such action is authorized by the Department. All persons acting contrary to this order or removing or mutilating this notice are liable to arrest

BUILDING OFFICIAL